


Beginning 
Balance 

7/1/2025
Revenue  2025-

2026
Expenditures 

2025-2026

Other 
Financing 

Sources (Uses)
Surplus/Deficit 

2025-2026
Ending Balance 

6/30/2026

64,514,705     66,851,259      -                     (2,336,554)
1,634,597        1,691,942         -                     (57,345)
4,496,798        4,496,798         -                     -
5,563,530        6,230,825         -                     (667,295)                

12,025,768   76,209,630     79,270,824      -                     (3,061,194)            8,964,574        

2,856,457      1,795,083        2,206,561         -                     (411,478)                2,444,979        

14,882,225   78,004,713     81,477,385      -                     (3,472,672)            11,409,553      

1,402,227      4,436,710        4,518,598         -                     (81,888)                  1,320,339        

2,318,330      2,649,418        2,477,322         -                     172,096                 2,490,426        

18,602,782   85,090,841     88,473,305      -                     (3,382,464)            15,220,318      

1,005,150      30,000             1,035,150         -                     (1,005,150)            -                    

825,965         4,286,631        3,965,117         -                     321,514                 1,147,479        

1,022,548      33,000             43,813              -                     (10,813)                  1,011,735        

-                  -                    -                     -                     -                          -                    

21,456,445   89,440,472     93,517,385      -                     (4,076,913)            17,379,532      
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2025-2026
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Transfer 
In(Out) 2025-

2026
Surplus/Deficit 

2025-2026
Ending Balance 

6/30/2026

Unassigned 9,315,374        65,485,618   67,346,120     -                     (890,284)           (2,750,786)            6,564,588
Assigned - Videoboard 11,108              11,000           -                    -                     -                     11,000                   22,108              
Assigned - Writing Curriculum 50,000              -                  -                    -                     -                     -                          50,000              
Committed 577,793           -                  -                    -                     -                     -                          577,793            

Total 9,954,275        65,496,618   67,346,120     -                     (890,284)          (2,739,786)            7,214,489        

FUND BALANCE PERCENTAGE 10.7%

Total All Funds

FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026 REVISED BUDGET
GENERAL FUND OPERATING FUNDS

Fund 04 Community Service

Operating Funds Total

Fund 06 Construction

Fund 07 Debt Service

Fund 45 OPEB Trust

Fund 47 OPEB Debt Service

Fund 10 Special Schools
Fund 20 Federal Programs
Fund 03 Transportation

GFGO Total

Fund 05 Capital Projects

General Fund Total

Fund 02 Food Service

Fund 01 General

FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026 REVISED BUDGET
General Fund (Funds 01, 03, 05, 10 and 20)

General Fund General Operations


